The property in the account of Go\-ind Vishwakarma is All rights. tide and interest in the immovable
property being Flat No S- 18. Second Floor. EWS Block. Sheetal Dham. Gram Samardha. Hoshangabad Road. Bhopal.
462001.Area:2 13 sq. ft. The said propeR) will be sold for the Reserve Prices Rs.5,50,000/- (Rupees Five Lakh Fifty
Thousand Only). All statutory dues/attendant charges/other dues including registration charges. stamp duty. taxes.
(J.S.T. liabilities. etc. shall have to be borne by the successful bidder

3) To the best of my knowledge and information available on record. there is no known encumbrance on any property.